

BRAZORIA COUNTY ITB BID TABULATION
ITB# 18-62 BRIDGE REPLACEMENT ON CR 146

OPEN DATE:	BIDDER'S NAME:	ISI CONTRACTING, INC.	JOHN REED AND COMPANY LLC	MAR-CON SERVICES, LLC	TOM-MAC, INC.	WADECON, LLC
THURSDAY, JULY 26, 2018	ADDRESS:	5215 FIDELITY ST.	9525 KATY FREEWAY #142	1410 PRESTON ROAD BLDG H	10214 TELEPHONE RD	1525 LAKEVILLE DR., SUITE 115
AT 11:00 A.M. LOCAL TIME		HOUSTON, TX 77029	HOUSTON, TX 77024	PASADENA, TX 77503	HOUSTON, TX 77075	KINGWOOD, TX 77339
	QUOTED BY:	MARK BROWNE	PAUL COLQUITT	MARIO RAMOS	THOMAS McMILLIAN	JERRY WADE
	TELEPHONE NUMBER:	281-233-8030	713-785-8917	713-473-1800	713-991-7317	281-348-0853
	EMAIL:	ESTIMATING@INFRASTRUCTURE-INC.COM	PAUL@JRCLTD.NET	MARIO@MARCONLLC.COM	TAMIW@TOM-MAC.COM	DSCHOMER@WADECON.COM

Item No.	Spec No.	Item Description	Unit	Bid Qty	Unit Price	Total Bid	Unit Price	Total Bid	Unit Price	Total Bid	Unit Price	Total Bid	Unit Price	Total Bid
1	100 6002	PREPARING ROW	STA	8.30	\$1,000.00	\$8,300.00	\$4,000.00	\$33,200.00	\$2,333.40	\$19,367.22	\$3,000.00	\$24,900.00	\$3,000.00	\$24,900.00
2	105 6014	REMOVING STABILIZED BASE & ASPHALT PAV	SY	1,036	\$5.50	\$5,698.00	\$5.00	\$5,180.00	\$4.50	\$4,662.00	\$15.00	\$15,540.00	\$10.00	\$10,360.00
3	110 6001	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	CY	915	\$15.00	\$13,725.00	\$12.00	\$10,980.00	\$9.40	\$8,601.00	\$12.00	\$10,980.00	\$15.00	\$13,725.00
4	112 6003	SUBGRADE WIDENING (DENS CONT)	SY	307	\$17.00	\$5,219.00	\$45.00	\$13,815.00	\$13.80	\$4,236.60	\$15.00	\$4,605.00	\$20.00	\$6,140.00
5	132 6006	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(DENS CONT)(TY C)	CY	12	\$31.00	\$372.00	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$11.80	\$141.60	\$15.00	\$180.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00
6	161 6005	COMPOST MANUF TOPSOIL (4")	SY	2,072	\$1.30	\$2,693.60	\$1.00	\$2,072.00	\$2.30	\$4,765.60	\$5.00	\$10,360.00	\$1.00	\$2,072.00
7	162 6003	STRAW OR HAY MULCH	SY	2,072	\$0.50	\$1,036.00	\$0.10	\$207.20	\$1.10	\$2,279.20	\$2.00	\$4,144.00	\$1.00	\$2,072.00
8	164 6033	DRILL SEEDING (PERM)(RURAL)(SANDY)	SY	2,072	\$0.50	\$1,036.00	\$0.50	\$1,036.00	\$1.10	\$2,279.20	\$2.50	\$5,180.00	\$1.00	\$2,072.00
9	168 6001	VEGETATIVE WATERING	MG	54	\$14.00	\$756.00	\$20.00	\$1,080.00	\$86.30	\$4,660.20	\$50.00	\$2,700.00	\$50.00	\$2,700.00
10	260 6079	LIME TRT (SUBGRADE 6")	SY	1,547	\$10.00	\$15,470.00	\$6.00	\$9,282.00	\$7.00	\$10,829.00	\$12.00	\$18,564.00	\$10.00	\$15,470.00
11	292 6002	ASPHALT STAB BASE (GR 2) (PG 64)	TON	851	\$95.00	\$80,830.75	\$80.00	\$68,068.00	\$81.10	\$69,003.94	\$105.00	\$89,339.25	\$85.00	\$72,322.25
12	340 6120	D-GR HMA (SQ) TY-D SAC B PG70-22	TON	232	\$135.00	\$31,348.35	\$130.00	\$30,187.30	\$124.80	\$28,979.81	\$125.00	\$29,026.25	\$120.00	\$27,865.20
13	354 6045	PLANE ASPH CONC PAVE (2")	SY	611	\$3.00	\$1,833.00	\$3.00	\$1,833.00	\$10.60	\$6,476.60	\$14.00	\$8,554.00	\$10.00	\$6,110.00
14	400 6005	CEM STABIL BKFL	CY	329	\$45.00	\$14,805.00	\$40.00	\$13,160.00	\$41.90	\$13,785.10	\$100.00	\$32,900.00	\$40.00	\$13,160.00
15	400 6005	CEM STABIL BKFL	CY	17	\$45.00	\$769.50	\$40.00	\$684.00	\$42.30	\$723.33	\$100.00	\$1,710.00	\$40.00	\$684.00
16	402 6001	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	LF	500	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$0.50	\$250.00	\$40.00	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$500.00
17	409 6001	PRESTR CONC PILE (16 IN SQ)	LF	1,056	\$80.00	\$84,480.00	\$160.00	\$168,960.00	\$84.60	\$89,337.60	\$75.00	\$79,200.00	\$90.00	\$95,040.00
18	420 6013	CL C CONC (ABUT)	CY	17	\$970.00	\$16,878.00	\$900.00	\$15,660.00	\$1,166.60	\$20,298.84	\$1,500.00	\$26,100.00	\$2,000.00	\$34,800.00
19	420 6029	CL C CONC (BENT)	CY	28	\$1,100.00	\$31,240.00	\$900.00	\$25,560.00	\$1,682.10	\$47,771.64	\$1,665.00	\$47,286.00	\$1,200.00	\$34,080.00
20	420 6057	CL C CONC (WINGWALLS)	CY	10	\$2,200.00	\$22,880.00	\$900.00	\$9,360.00	\$848.60	\$8,825.44	\$650.00	\$6,760.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,400.00
21	420 6141	CL C CONC (CURB)	CY	1	\$900.00	\$1,080.00	\$900.00	\$1,080.00	\$743.50	\$892.20	\$800.00	\$960.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00
22	422 6015	APPROACH SLAB	CY	42	\$660.00	\$27,852.00	\$500.00	\$21,100.00	\$428.70	\$18,091.14	\$858.00	\$36,207.60	\$400.00	\$16,880.00
23	425	PRECAST SLAB BEAMS	LF	460	\$355.00	\$163,300.00	\$340.00	\$156,400.00	\$388.90	\$178,894.00	\$383.00	\$176,180.00	\$350.00	\$161,000.00
24	432 6002	RIPRAP (CONC) (5 IN)	CY	98	\$480.00	\$47,040.00	\$250.00	\$24,500.00	\$428.80	\$42,022.40	\$500.00	\$49,000.00	\$500.00	\$49,000.00
25	450 6019	RAIL (TY T631LS)	LF	250	\$86.00	\$21,500.00	\$70.00	\$17,500.00	\$80.20	\$20,050.00	\$52.00	\$13,000.00	\$80.00	\$20,000.00
26	462 6001	CONC BOX CULV (3 FT X 2 FT)	LF	500	\$174.00	\$87,000.00	\$190.00	\$95,000.00	\$176.60	\$88,300.00	\$212.30	\$106,150.00	\$190.00	\$95,000.00
27	464 6005	RC PIPE (CL III) (24 IN)	LF	128	\$57.00	\$7,296.00	\$40.00	\$5,120.00	\$71.60	\$9,164.80	\$100.00	\$12,800.00	\$100.00	\$12,800.00
28	465 6168	INLET (COMPL) (TY A)	EA	8	\$3,500.00	\$28,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,497.40	\$11,979.20	\$4,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$32,000.00
29	467 6389	SET (TY II) (24 IN)(RCP) (3:1) (P)	EA	8	\$900.00	\$7,200.00	\$900.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,363.00	\$10,904.00	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00
30	496 6007	REMOVE STRUCTURE (PIPE)	LF	143	\$21.00	\$3,003.00	\$5.00	\$715.00	\$13.20	\$1,887.60	\$20.00	\$2,860.00	\$10.00	\$1,430.00
31	496 6009	REMOVE STRUCTURE (BRIDGE 0-99 FT Length)	SY	179	\$110.00	\$19,690.00	\$250.00	\$44,750.00	\$34.70	\$6,211.30	\$140.00	\$25,060.00	\$50.00	\$8,950.00
32	502 6001	BARRICADE, SIGNS, TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	6	\$600.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$854.30	\$5,125.80	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00
33	506 6020	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (INSTALL)(TY I)	SY	156	\$18.00	\$2,808.00	\$15.00	\$2,340.00	\$22.80	\$3,556.80	\$25.00	\$3,900.00	\$10.00	\$1,560.00
34	506 6038	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	240	\$5.00	\$1,200.00	\$3.00	\$720.00	\$2.00	\$480.00	\$7.00	\$1,680.00	\$1.00	\$240.00
35	506 6039	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	240	\$2.50	\$600.00	\$1.00	\$240.00	\$0.60	\$144.00	\$1.00	\$240.00	\$1.00	\$240.00
36	542 6001	REMOVE METAL BEAM GUARD FENCE	LF	1,148	\$1.30	\$1,492.40	\$3.00	\$3,444.00	\$3.40	\$3,903.20	\$3.00	\$3,444.00	\$5.00	\$5,740.00
37	542 6003	REMOVE DOWNSTREAM ANCHOR TERMINAL	EA	3	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$169.50	\$508.50	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
38	544 6001	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (INSTALL)	EA	4	\$2,700.00	\$10,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,825.00	\$11,300.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00
39	560 6001	MAILBOX INSTALL-S (TWG-POST) TYPE 1	EA	6	\$240.00	\$1,440.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$282.50	\$1,695.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$100.00	\$600.00
40	644 6030	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYS80(1)SA(T)	EA	2	\$620.00	\$1,240.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$508.50	\$1,017.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$350.00	\$700.00
41	644 6076	REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM	EA	2	\$80.00	\$160.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$56.50	\$113.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$50.00	\$100.00
42	666 2011	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (SLD) (090MIL)	LF	1,287	\$1.00	\$1,287.00	\$1.25	\$1,608.75	\$0.70	\$900.90	\$1.50	\$1,930.50	\$1.00	\$1,287.00
43	666 2104	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (BRK) (090 MIL)	LF	361	\$1.00	\$361.00	\$1.25	\$451.25	\$0.70	\$252.70	\$1.50	\$541.50	\$1.00	\$361.00
44	666 2110	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (SLD) (090 MIL)	LF	938	\$1.00	\$938.00	\$1.25	\$1,172.50	\$0.70	\$656.60	\$1.50	\$1,407.00	\$1.00	\$938.00

BRAZORIA COUNTY ITB BID TABULATION
ITB# 18-62 BRIDGE REPLACEMENT ON CR 146

OPEN DATE:	BIDDER'S NAME	ISI CONTRACTING, INC.	JOHN REED AND COMPANY LLC	MAR-CON SERVICES, LLC	TOM-MAC, INC.	WADECON, LLC
THURSDAY, JULY 26, 2018	ADDRESS	5215 FIDELITY ST.	9525 KATY FREEWAY #142	1410 PRESTON ROAD BLDG H	10214 TELEPHONE RD	1525 LAKEVILLE DR., SUITE 115
AT 11:00 A.M. LOCAL TIME		HOUSTON, TX 77029	HOUSTON, TX 77024	PASADENA, TX 77503	HOUSTON, TX 77075	KINGWOOD, TX 77339
	QUOTED BY:	MARK BROWNE	PAUL COLQUITT	MARIO RAMOS	THOMAS McMILLIAN	JERRY WADE
	TELEPHONE NUMBER:	281-233-8030	713-785-8917	713-473-1800	713-991-7317	281-348-0853
	EMAIL:	ESTIMATING@INFRASTRUCTURE-INC.COM	PAUL@JRCLTD.NET	MARIO@MARCONLLC.COM	TAMIW@TOM-MAC.COM	DSCHOMER@WADECON.COM

Item No.	Spec No.	Item Description	Unit	Bid Qty	Unit Price	Total Bid	Unit Price	Total Bid	Unit Price	Total Bid	Unit Price	Total Bid	Unit Price	Total Bid
45	672 2021	TRAFFIC BUTTON TY II-A-A	EA	9	\$6.00	\$54.00	\$10.00	\$90.00	\$4.50	\$40.50	\$5.00	\$45.00	\$10.00	\$90.00
46	751	SWPPP Inspection and Maintenance	MO	6	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$574.40	\$3,446.40	\$350.00	\$2,100.00	\$100.00	\$600.00
47	500 6001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$83,874.30	\$83,874.30	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
TOTAL BID					\$884,561.60		\$906,806.00		\$852,685.25		\$1,042,734.10		\$897,688.45	
<i>Completion Time (based on 5 day work week)</i>					88	working days	88	working days	88	working days	88	working days	88	working days